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Bus S1 S1 Saint-Benoit / Saint-Pierre par Grand Brûlé Go to website

Direction
Gare De St-Benoit — Gare De St-Pierre

30 stops

Open route schedule

Gare De St-Benoit

Giratoire Des Plaines

Poste/Mairie Ste-Anne

Ecole des Orangers

Rivière De L'Est

Ste-Rose

Ecole Ravine Glissante

Eglise Piton Ste-Rose

Anse Des Cascades

Ste-Rose Bois Blanc

Vierge Parasol

Pointe Du Tremblet

Coulée 1986

Chapelle

Nattes

Ravine Ango

Gare Routière de St-Philippe

Souffleur D'Arbonne

Case Basse Vallée

Poste Basse Vallée

Eglise Vincendo

Route schedule
Gare De St-Benoit — Gare De St-Pierre

Monday 04:50-18:25

Tuesday 04:50-18:25

Wednesday 04:50-18:25

Thursday 04:50-18:25

Friday 04:50-18:25

Saturday 04:50-18:25

Sunday 05:20-17:00

Route info

Direction: Gare De St-Benoit

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3951619281
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Cte. Multiservices

Gare St-Joseph

Lycée Agricole

Manapany Les Bains

Croisée Petite-Ile

Grande Anse

Hôpital de Terre Sainte

Stade Terre Sainte

Gare De St-Pierre



Direction
Gare De St-Pierre — Gare De St-Benoit

30 stops

Open route schedule

Gare De St-Pierre

Stade Terre Sainte

Hôpital de Terre Sainte

Grande Anse

Croisée Petite-Ile

Manapany Les Bains

Lycée Agricole

Gare St-Joseph

Cte. Multiservices

Eglise Vincendo

Poste Basse Vallée

Case Basse Vallée

Souffleur D'Arbonne

Gare Routière de St-Philippe

Ravine Ango

Nattes

Chapelle

Coulée 1986

Pointe Du Tremblet

Vierge Parasol

Ste-Rose Bois Blanc

Anse Des Cascades

Eglise Piton Ste-Rose

Ecole Ravine Glissante

Ste-Rose

Route schedule
Gare De St-Pierre — Gare De St-Benoit

Monday 05:20-19:30

Tuesday 05:20-19:30

Wednesday 05:20-19:30

Thursday 05:20-19:30

Friday 05:20-19:30

Saturday 05:20-19:30

Sunday 08:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Gare De St-Pierre

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3951619281


Rivière De L'Est

Ecole des Orangers

Poste/Mairie Ste-Anne

Giratoire Des Plaines

Gare De St-Benoit

S1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Philippe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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